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MERCEDES-BENZ E 400 d 4MATIC sedan

Objem valcov
2925 cm?

G
bo
o n

Pocet najazdenych km

5321 km

Typ prevodovky
automaticka 9-stuprnova

Typ paliva
Nafta

Kombinované emisie

154 g/km
Identifikaéné Cislo
W1K2130231B085748

Miest na sedenie

84 990 € s DPH

94996-€

-10000 €

Dopliujice informaciee

Vas predajca

2

e |hned k odberu! V zaruke! Stav km sa meni.

Sériova vybava vozidla

Kéd vybavy Popis vybavy

0294 Kneebag

0299 PRE-SAFE® -System

030P Stowage facility package

0421 9G-TRONIC

0431 Galvanised steering-wheel gearshift paddles
0580 THERMATIC automatic climate control
0K11 Adaptive brake lights

0P17 KEYLESS-GO Comfort package

0P29 AMG Line Interieur

0P31 AMG Line Exterieur

0P47 Parking Package with 360-degree camera
0P49 Mirror package

OPBF Navigation Connectivity package

OPYA Base package

OPYB SE Package

ID: W1K2130231B085748

Jazdené osobné vozidlo
VIN: W1K2130231B085748
Cas vytlagenia ponuky: 29.03.2024 o 00:41.

Aktualne informacie najdete na motor-car.sk

Vykon
250 kW (340 k)

Prvé prihlasenie

11/2023

Systém pohonu
Pohon vsetkych kolies

Kombinovana spotreba

5.81/100 km

Farba
selenite grey metallic

Cislo karosérie (VIN)
W1K2130231B085748

Interiér
Leather black

MozZete mat aj na splatky
0d 1 172 € mesacne

Moznost odpoctu DPH
Ano

Motor - Car Michalovce, s.r.o.
Mocarianska 6824/27A
071 01 Michalovce

Jan Potocky
+421918766202
J.Potocky@motor-car.sk




Doplnkova vybava vozidla

Kéd vybavy
014U
016U
017U
020U
022U
0234
0235
0249
0258
0270
0275
0287
0293
02B9
0309
033U
0351
0355
0362
0365
0367
037B
0401
0413
0446
0475
0500
0501
0513
051U
0537
0548
0628
0642
0677
0736
0737
0772
0776
079B
07U0
0810
0824
0840
0868
0871
0872
0876
0881
0883
0889
0891
0897
0916
0927
0968
0971
0986
0B51
0B59
oL
0L5C
0P35
OPYH
0PYO
ORO1
ORZI
0u01
0U09
0u10
0uU22

Popis vybavy

Smartphone integration

Smartphone integration (Apple CarPlayTM)
Smartphone integration (Android Auto)

Preinstallation for digital key transfer

Pre-installation for MBUX Entertainment

Blind Spot Assist

Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC

interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming
Active Brake Assist

Aerial for GPS

Memory package

Folding rear seat backrests

Sidebags in rear left and right

Memory seats with reduced functionalities

Double cup holder

Remote Services Plus

Mercedes-Benz Emergency system

Preinstallation for Navigation

Communications module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes connect me services
Hard-disc navigation

Preinstallation for Live Traffic Information

Owner's Manual and service information - Slovaky
Climatised front seats

Panoramic sliding sunroof

Touchpad

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

360° camera

Traffic Sign Assist

headlining in black fabric

Digital radio

MBUX multimedia system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus

LED Intelligent Light System (LHD)nnu premavku
AGILITY CONTROL suspension with selective damping system and lowering
Black open-pore ash wood trimi

Centre console in black open-pored ash woodérmi
AMG bodystyling

Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels

Preinstallation for digital radio
MOTORHAUBE - POWERDOME

Burmester® surround sound system

Additional parts for cold countries (engine air intake screen)
Heat-insulating dark-tinted glass

Widescreen cockpit

HANDS-FREE ACCESS

Heated rear seats

Interior Light package

Boot lid convenience closing feature

Power closing

KEYLESS-GO

Ambient lighting

Wireless charging system for mobile devices in the front
Fuel tank with a capacity of 66 litres

EU6 emissions standard

COC document EU6 without registration certificate part Il
Diesel particulate filter

Identification label with VIN number

TIREFIT

DYNAMIC SELECT

Left-hand drive

Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather
MULTIBEAM LED

AMG Line

Premium Plus Package

Summer tyres

48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster
Lining in ARTICO man-made leather

Automatic deactivation of front passenger airbag
4-way lumbar support



Kéd vybavy Popis vybavy

0uU25 llluminated door sill panels with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering

0uU26 AMG floor mats

0uU29 Braking system with larger brake discs on the front axle

0ue0 Pedestrian protection with active Bonnet

0u79 BlueTEC diesel emission control system including AdBlue® reservoir
ous2 2 USB ports in the rear

o0uss AdBlue® tank with 23.5-litre capacity

6D6S Free service for 6 years or 160 000 km

6DPR Transport



